Biocompatible
YMC-Triart
metal-free
The Selectivity Company
Excellent peak shapes
Highly sensitive LC-MS
No carry-over

Phone +81(0)75-342-4515, FAX +81(0)75-342-4550
 Europe GmbH
Schöttmannshof 19
D-46539 Dinslaken
Germany
Phone +49(0)2064/427-0, FAX +49(0)2064/427-222
 Schweiz GmbH
Im Wasenboden 8
4056 Basel
Phone + 41 61 561 80 50, Fax + 41 61 561 80 59
Material Dimensions Part No.
PEEKsil
150 mm x 25 µm ID UPFF-YM7025150
350 mm x 25 µm ID UPFF-YM7025350
600 mm x 25 µm ID UPFF-YM7025600
150 mm x 50 µm ID UPFF-YM7050150
350 mm x 50 µm ID UPFF-YM7050350
600 mm x 50 µm ID UPFF-YM7050600
150 mm x 75 µm ID UPFF-YM7075150
350 mm x 75 µm ID UPFF-YM7075350
600 mm x 75 µm ID UPFF-YM7075600
150 mm x 100 µm ID UPFF-YM7100150
350 mm x 100 µm ID UPFF-YM7100350
600 mm x 100 µm ID UPFF-YM7100600
PEEK-Lined Stainless Steel
150 mm x 25 µm ID UPFP-YM7025150
250 mm x 25 µm ID UPFP-YM7025250
350 mm x 25 µm ID UPFP-YM7025350
500 mm x 25 µm ID UPFP-YM7025500
600 mm x 25 µm ID UPFP-YM7025600
600 mm x 50 µm ID UPFP-YM7050150
250 mm x 50 µm ID UPFP-YM7050250
350 mm x 50 µm ID UPFP-YM7050350
500 mm x 50 µm ID UPFP-YM7050500
600 mm x 50 µm ID UPFP-YM7050600
150 mm x 75 µm ID UPFP-YM7075150
250 mm x 75 µm ID UPFP-YM7075250
350 mm x 75 µm ID UPFP-YM7075350
500 mm x 75 µm ID UPFP-YM7075500
600 mm x 75 µm ID UPFP-YM7075600
150 mm x 100 µm ID UPFP-YM7100150
250 mm x 100 µm ID UPFP-YM7100250
350 mm x 100 µm ID UPFP-YM7100350
500 mm x 100 µm ID UPFP-YM7100500
600 mm x 100 µm ID UPFP-YM7100600
Ordering information MarvelXACT™
Suitable column connectors The Selectivity Company
Other connector options
Ferrule no replaceable replaceable